
Spa

FACIALS

Brow shape
Brow tint
Lash tint
Lash and Brow

20min
20min
20min
30min

N$100
N$120
N$120
N$150

ADD ON’S

 ol-leisure.com
+ 264 67 229 084 

Omulilo.Spa@ol.na

OMULILO

BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL JOURNEY

DOCTOR BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL    

BABOR AGE CONTROL FACIAL  

BABOR VITAMIN FACIAL    

BABOR VITALISING FACIAL    

60min      N$   850

 60min     N$1 500 

 60min     N$1 250

 60min     N$1 080

This thirst-quenching facial treatment deeply hydrates the skin, 
reducing the appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration. 

Experience the precision of science with this rejuvenating facial 
designed to renew and repair the skin. 

A classic BABOR treatment that targets expression lines and 
smooths fine lines by restoring facial contours. Leaves the skin 
looking relaxed and radiant, with a healthy rosy glow. Suitable for 
all skin types, except blemish-prone.

A classic BABOR treatment rich in vitamins to provide antioxidant 
protection against daily environmental exposures, boosting the 
skin’s natural ability to protect itself. Suitable for all skin types 
except for oily or blemish-prone skin.

This vitalising facial energises tired, dull skin, promotes an even 
skin tone and leaves the complexion feeling refreshed, radiant and 
protected against environmental stressors.

Express 
Classic
Advanced

30min
60min
90min

N$   500
N$1 010
N$1 200



Ombuda Back, Neck and 
Shoulder Massage
Omutwe Head Massage
Hot Oil Scalp Massage
Eempadhi Foot Massage
Full Body Exfoliation
Back Exfoliation

30min

30min
30min
30min
45min
30min

N$450

N$380
N$400
N$420
N$490
N$390

EXPRESS TREATMENTS

MASSAGES

BABOR GROUNDING MASSAGE 

OMULILO SIGNATURE FIRE MASSAGE

EMANYA STONE MASSAGE 

PRE-NATAL MASSAGE

EZIMBA SCENTS MASSAGE

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 

    60min   N$   800

    90min   N$1 200

    60min   N$   850

    60min   N$   850
    90min   N$1 200

    60min   N$   790

    60min   N$   850

    90min   N$1 000

    75min   N$1 000

An indulgent escape that envelops you in relaxation with the 
BABOR grounding aromas. Combining expert techniques,
this treatment takes you on a soothing journey, leaving the
skin radiant and the body rejuvenated.

This treatment is a massage that will relax, revitalise and revive you, 
sending you on a journey inspired by fire and ice. The therapists 
expertly use the combination of the hot and cool marble stones 
to aid in relaxing sore and tired muscles, sending the body into a 
deep relaxed state but at the same time, leaving you rested and 
invigorated.

A massage that uses the power of heat. The therapist uses 
hot marble stones to massage the body. The heat of the stone 
penetrates sore, aching muscles and melts away tension,
leaving you feeling relaxed.

A relaxing Swedish pregnancy massage focussed on the special 
needs of the mother-to-be as her body goes through changes.
(Not recommended in the lst trimester).

The ultimate soothing massage that combines flowing hand 
movements with the healing properties of aromatherapy to lull 
your body into a state of relaxation. Start the journey by choosing 
a scent that carries you away to relaxation.

A massage that focuses on breaking into the muscle fibres to 
relieve muscle tension.

Under Arm
Full Leg
½ Leg
Full Arm
½ Arm
Back
Chest
Stomach
Full Face
Chin
Lip
Eyebrows
Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

Jacuzzi
Steam Room

WAXING

SPA EXPERIENCES

15min
45min
30min
30min
15min
45min
30min
30min
30min
15min
15min
15min
20min
45min
60min

30min
30min

N$150
N$360
N$280
N$280
N$180
N$390
N$300
N$300
N$250
N$150
N$120
N$120
N$250
N$400
N$450

N$165 
N$165

JOURNEYS
OKUTAMUKURURA RENEWAL
JOURNEY 

AFRICAN CALABASH (EEMINDO)
MASSAGE 

BABOR SIGNATURE FULL BODY
EXPERIENCE

 150min     N$1 980

 60min     N$   850

 120min     N$2 400

A full-body renewal ritual.
Start with exfoliation, hydrate in a cocoon wrap, rinse away the 
old, then enjoy a rejuvenating massage and revitalising facial.

An experience that allows traditional calabashes to be applied 
on the body which ensures that energy flows through the entire 
body.

Indulge in this full body treatment - consisting of a scrub, 
massage and wrap - that is sure to transport you to an oasis 
of relaxation.

Manicure 
Express
Pedicure 
Express
Foot Ritual (Salt Version)
Medi-Heel Pedicure  
Polish 
Gel 

60min
30min
60min
30min
45min
75min

20min
20min
30min

N$380
N$280
N$400
N$320
N$490
N$550
N$100
N$200

HAND AND FOOT

SOAK OFF
Gel
Tips
Acrylic

N$120
N$150
N$200

Gel Nails
Gel Manicure
Gel Pedicure 		
Gel application only

N$350
N$450
N$480
N$400

NAILS - 60min


