FACIALS

BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL JOURNEY 60min N\$ 850

This thirst-quenching facial treatment deeply hydrates the skin, reducing the appearance of fine lines caused by dehydration.

DOCTOR BABOR SIGNATURE FACIAL 60min N\$1 500

Experience the precision of science with this rejuvenating facial designed to renew and repair the skin.

BABOR VITALISING FACIAL

This vitalising facial energises tired, dull skin, promotes an even skin tone and leaves the complexion feeling refreshed, radiant and protected against environmental stressors.

Express	30min	N\$ 500
Classic	60min	N\$1 010
Advanced	90min	N\$1 200

BABOR AGE CONTROL FACIAL 60min N\$1 250

A classic BABOR treatment that targets expression lines and smooths fine lines by restoring facial contours. Leaves the skin looking relaxed and radiant, with a healthy rosy glow. Suitable for all skin types, except blemish-prone.

BABOR VITAMIN FACIAL 60min N\$1 080

A classic BABOR treatment rich in vitamins to provide antioxidant protection against daily environmental exposures, boosting the skin's natural ability to protect itself. Suitable for all skin types except for oily or blemish-prone skin.

ADD ON'S

Brow shape	20min	N\$100
Brow tint	20min	N\$120
Lash tint	20min	N\$120
Lash and Brow	30min	N\$150













HAND AND FOOT

Manicure Express Pedicure Express	60min 30min 60min 30min	N\$380 N\$280 N\$400 N\$320
Foot Ritual (Salt Version) Medi-Heel Pedicure Polish Gel	45min 75min	N\$490 N\$550 N\$100 N\$200

NAILS - 60min

Gel Nails	N\$350
Gel Manicure	N\$450
Gel Pedicure	N\$480
Gel application only	N\$400

SOAK OFF

Gel	20min	N\$120
Tips	20min	N\$150
Acrylic	30min	N\$200

EXPRESS TREATMENTS

Ombuda Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage	30min	N\$450
Omutwe Head Massage	30min	N\$380
Hot Oil Scalp Massage	30min	N\$400
Eempadhi Foot Massage	30min	N\$420
Full Body Exfoliation	45min	N\$490
Back Exfoliation	30min	N\$390

MASSAGES

BABOR GROUNDING MASSAGE

60min N\$ 800

An indulgent escape that envelops you in relaxation with the BABOR grounding aromas. Combining expert techniques, this treatment takes you on a soothing journey, leaving the skin radiant and the body rejuvenated.

EZIMBA SCENTS MASSAGE

60min N\$ 790 90min N\$1 000

The ultimate soothing massage that combines flowing hand movements with the healing properties of aromatherapy to lull your body into a state of relaxation. Start the journey by choosing a scent that carries you away to relaxation.

OMULILO SIGNATURE FIRE MASSAGE 90min N\$1 200

This treatment is a massage that will relax, revitalise and revive you, sending you on a journey inspired by fire and ice. The therapists expertly use the combination of the hot and cool marble stones to aid in relaxing sore and tired muscles, sending the body into a deep relaxed state but at the same time, leaving you rested and invigorated.

EMANYA STONE MASSAGE

60min N\$ 850

A massage that uses the power of heat. The therapist uses hot marble stones to massage the body. The heat of the stone penetrates sore, aching muscles and melts away tension, leaving you feeling relaxed.

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE

60min N\$ 850 75min N\$1 000

A massage that focuses on breaking into the muscle fibres to relieve muscle tension.

PRE-NATAL MASSAGE

60min N\$ 850 90min N\$1 200

A relaxing Swedish pregnancy massage focussed on the special needs of the mother-to-be as her body goes through changes. (Not recommended in the lst trimester).

JOURNEYS

OKUTAMUKURURA RENEWAL JOURNEY

150min N\$1 980

A full-body renewal ritual.

Start with exfoliation, hydrate in a cocoon wrap, rinse away the old, then enjoy a rejuvenating massage and revitalising facial.

AFRICAN CALABASH (EEMINDO) 60min N\$ 850 MASSAGE

An experience that allows traditional calabashes to be applied on the body which ensures that energy flows through the entire body.

BABOR SIGNATURE FULL BODY 120min N\$2 400 EXPERIENCE

Indulge in this full body treatment - consisting of a scrub, massage and wrap - that is sure to transport you to an oasis of relaxation.

WAXING

SPA EXPERIENCES

Jacuzzi	30min	N\$165
Steam Room	30min	N\$165